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Vorname/Nachname
Wolfgang Kaczinski
Andrea Altenburg
Dirk Bill

Norbert Kohls
Hanne Kiesel
Edgar Schénfisch

Kevin Fuchs
Dorothea Kollenberg
Elvira von der Gathen
Winfried Thier

Detlef Herkstroter
Hanna Haske

Karin Dolle

Martina Wolfsbach
Martina Drawert
Anna-Ricarda Jager

StraRe/Haus-Nr.
Am Diependal 43
Am Diependal 16
Am driigen Pott 16

Am Gehoft 15
Waldweg 41
An der Tenne 20

Am Nordhang 9

An der Wildenburg 29
Brandenbusch 13b
Hinterm Berg 13a
Waldweg

Waldweg 36
Hoéhenweg 6b
Hbéhenweg 9
Kalkofen 10
Oberlangenhorst 10

Hans Gunter Killmann Am Gehoft 4

Postleitzahl
42551
42551
42551

42551
42551
42551

42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551
42551

Ort

Velbert
Velbert
Velbert

Velbert
Velbert
Velbert

Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert
Velbert

zustandig fiir

Am Diependal (teilweise), Waldweg (teilweise),

Am Diependal (teilweise), Waldweg (teilweise)

Am drigen Poétt, Hilsbecker Weg

Am Gehoft, Langenhorster Str. (teilweise), Niklaus-
Ehlen-Str., Schleppweg

Am Oveskamp (teilweise), Brandenbusch

Am Kalksteinbruch, Am Oveskamp (teilweise), An der
Am Nordhang, Langenhorster Str. (teilweise),
Fasanenweg, Fuchsweg

An der Wildenburg

Brandenbusch

Am Anger, Hinterm Berg (teilweise), Waldweg
Hinterm Berg (teilweise), Waldweg (teilweise)
Hinterm Berg (teilweise), Waldweg (teilweise)
Hoéhenweg, Langenhorster Str. (teilweise)

Im Stock

Kalkofen

Oberlangenhorst

diverse
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